



Bid Tab Summary
Playground Systems, Installation, Service and Related Items
RFP # 17-03

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Adventure Playground Systems, Inc	Charles Becker and Bro., Inc dba Beckers School Supplies	BCI Burke Company, LLC	ExoFit outdoor Fitness
Products/Pricing	40	29	29	34	33
Performance Capability	25	18	19	22	19
Qualification & Experience	25	18	18	23	19
Value Add	10	5	2	6	0
Total	100	70	68	85	71

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Playground Systems

Award

*BCI BurkeCompany, LLC
Landscape Structures, Inc
Play and Park Structures
Playcraft Systems
Spohn Ranch Inc.*

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Icon Shelter Systems, Inc	Landscape Structures, Inc	Parkitect, LLC	Play & Park Structures
Products/Pricing	40	29	32	35	36
Performance Capability	25	21	22	18	23
Qualification & Experience	25	21	20	17	23
Value Add	10	0	7	3	5
Total	100	71	81	73	87

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Playground Systems

Award

BCI BurkeCompany, LLC
Landscape Structures, Inc
Play and Park Structures
Playcraft Systems
Spohn Ranch Inc.

The Cooperative Purchasing Network
Evaluation Criteria

Description	Total Weighted Value	Playcraft Systems	Play World Systems, Inc	Spohn Ranch, Inc	Superior International Industries, INC dba Superior Recreational
Products/Pricing	40	33	33	32	33
Performance Capability	25	23	19	21	21
Qualification & Experience	25	23	20	21	20
Value Add	10	6	4	6	2
Total	100	80	76	80	76

It is recommended that the following contract award be made:

Contract

Playground Systems

Award

*BCI BurkeCompany, LLC
Landscape Structures, Inc
Play and Park Structures
Playcraft Systems
Spohn Ranch Inc.*